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Nombre total d'engagements : 9 tirs
Carabine 300m 60 BC : 9 tirs
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LA TRgyp WIOISE

Place

Nom / Prénom

JOVIN Hugues
DEMENEIX Yannick

PERRUCHE Mikaél
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Association / Département

TARC 99,0
63 CNT PUY-DF-DOMF

TARC 79,0
63 CNT PUY-DF-DOMF

TIR CIBLE RPNA 76,0
03 CDT Al IFR

- Fin -

97,0

90,0

67,0

Séries
97,0 97,0
85,0 84,0
77,0 67,0

97,0

81,0

72,0

96,0
86,0

69,0
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Total
583,0

505,0

428,0
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LA TRgyp WIOISE

Place Nom / Prénom
HM GRANDJEAN Romuald
1 VIALA Thierry
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Association / Département

T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS 99,0 98,0
18 CNT CHFR

TARC 98,0 94,0
63 CDT PUY-DF-DOMF

- Fin -

Séries
99,0 97,0
96,0 95,0

Total
94,0 96,0 583,0
920 950 570,0
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LA TRgyp WIOISE

Place Nom / Prénom

1 COUEIGNAS Jacques
2 BUVAT André

3 LEGALLOIS Michel

4 ROZE Alain
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Association / Département

TARC
63 CDT PUY-DF-DOMF

TARC
63 CDT PUY-DF-DOMF

TIR CIBLE RPNA
03 CDT Al IFR

TIR CIBLE RPNA
03 CDT ALLIER

- Fin -

90,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

Séries
91,0 92,0
89,0 92,0
77,0 88,0
82,0 85,0

92,0

84,0

92,0
83,0
72,0

65,0

=t =T
/AJ

Total
544,0

529,0

491,0

475,0



